
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/26/17 1st Payment 1,700,812

2nd Payment 1,785,853
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,875,145

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,968,903

5th Payment 2,067,348
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 2,170,715
2 04/08/17 Sat $24,961,042 $26,033,019 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.2% 7.7% 7th Payment 2,279,251
3 04/12/17 Wed $23,049,888 $38,786,219 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.9% 11.3% 8th Payment 2,393,214
4 04/15/17 Sat $26,616,188 $52,887,689 $70,000,000 $43,532,338 1.608 4.5% 15.3% 9th Payment 2,512,874
5 04/19/17 Wed $24,172,228 $66,105,682 $80,000,000 $49,751,244 1.608 4.1% 18.7% 10th Payment 2,638,518
6 04/22/17 Sat $28,016,384 $80,970,017 $90,000,000 $56,285,178 1.599 4.7% 22.5% 11th Payment 2,770,444

7 04/26/17 Wed $27,539,419 $95,944,989 $100,000,000 $62,539,087 1.599 4.6% 26.1% 12th Payment 2,908,966
8 04/29/17 Sat $30,818,022 $112,702,751 $113,000,000 $70,700,000 1.599 5.1% 29.9% 13th Payment 3,054,414
9 05/03/17 Wed $29,742,573 $126,973,387 $135,000,000 $84,400,000 1.599 5.0% 33.3% 14th Payment 3,207,135

10 05/06/17 Sat $32,651,695 $142,639,833 $153,000,000 $95,700,000 1.599 5.4% 37.0% 15th Payment 3,367,492
11 05/10/17 Wed $32,675,191 $158,317,553 $170,000,000 $106,300,000 1.599 5.4% 40.4% 16th Payment 3,535,866
12 05/13/17 Sat $35,753,606 $175,472,312 $187,000,000 $116,900,000 1.599 5.9% 43.9% 17th Payment 3,712,660
13 05/17/17 Wed $39,393,210 $194,373,372 $206,000,000 $128,800,000 1.599 6.5% 47.6% 18th Payment 3,898,293
14 05/20/17 Sat $42,729,134 $214,875,024 $229,000,000 $143,200,000 1.599 7.1% 51.3% 19th Payment 4,093,207
15 05/24/17 Wed $46,487,927 $237,180,164 $255,000,000 $159,500,000 1.599 7.6% 55.0% 20th Payment 4,297,868
16 05/27/17 Sat $45,933,819 $259,219,441 $285,000,000 $178,200,000 1.599 7.6% 58.4% 21st Payment 4,512,761
17 05/31/17 Wed $61,061,892 $288,517,242 $310,000,000 $193,900,000 1.599 9.9% 62.5% 22nd Payment 4,738,399
18 06/03/17 Sat $64,077,678 $319,262,033 $349,000,000 $218,300,000 1.599 10.4% 66.4% 23rd Payment 4,975,319
19 06/07/17 Wed $100,752,122 $367,603,405 $403,000,000 $252,000,000 1.599 15.8% 71.7% 24th Payment 5,224,085
20 06/10/17 Sat $91,631,079 $411,568,456 $475,000,000 $297,100,000 1.599 14.5% 75.8% 25th Payment 5,485,289
21 06/14/17 Wed $146,090,576 $481,663,446 $465,000,000 $290,806,754 1.599 22.1% 81.2% 26th Payment 5,759,554

22 06/17/17 Sat $107,098,406 $533,049,797 $390,000,000 $243,902,439 1.599 16.7% 84.3% 27th Payment 6,047,531
23 06/21/17 Wed $215,191,419 $636,299,717 $422,000,000 $263,900,000 1.599 30.8% 89.2% 28th Payment 6,349,908
24 06/24/17 Sat $208,841,891 $736,503,102 $478,000,000 $298,900,000 1.599 30.0% 92.4% 29th Payment 6,667,403
25 06/28/17 Wed $430,382,838 $943,002,942 $570,000,000 $356,500,000 1.599 52.1% 96.4% 30th Payment 7,000,773
26 07/01/17 Sat $396,799,593 $0 $505,000,001 $315,822,390 1.599 49.3% 98.2%

Total 113,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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